CORNER SHOWER SCREENS 1
Shower Screen
Selection Guide
Corner Shower Screens
CORNER SHOWER SCREENS 2CORNER SHOWER SCREENS
Corner
Shower Screens
Select your corner shower screen
in 4 easy steps.
01. �Measure/determine your desired shower size and check if your walls are plumb
02. �Select your shower using our Shower Size Guide
03. Select your hardware finish
04. Select your wall fixing method
CORNER SHOWER SCREENS 3CORNER SHOWER SCREENS
01
�Measure your shower &
check if your walls are plumb.
! IMPORTANT - ALL MEASUREMENTS SHOULD BE TAKEN AFTER WALLS ARE FINISHED WITH TILES!
01.a
Measure/determine your shower size.
MM
MM
FRONT WIDTH (A)
Measure from wall to
outside of glass return
panel
RETURN DEPTH (B)
Measure from wall to
outside of glass front
panels
Use our Shower Size Guide to select the shower that will be most suitable for your dimensions.
01.b
Check if your walls are plumb.
Before ordering your corner shower screen, it’s important to check
if your walls are plumb or not, to determine which wall fixings are
available to you.
For a corner shower screen, you will need to check 2 walls:
WALL A (FRONT) : The wall that your shower front panels meet
WALL B (RETURN) : The wall that your shower return panel meets
WALL A PLUMB RANGE WALL B PLUMB RANGE
W
A
L
L
IF YOUR RANGE FOR BOTH WALLS IS
3MM OR LESS
Your walls are plumb / close to plumb.
In Step 4, use Shower Clips OR U-Channel
wall fixing.
IF YOUR RANGE FOR WALL
A OR B IS 3-10MM
Your walls are out of plumb.
In Step 4, for a neat finish, use U-Channel
wall fixing for a neat finish.
IF YOUR RANGE FOR WALL A OR B IS GREATER
THAN 10MM
Your walls are very out of plumb.
Consult with your builder.
CORNER SHOWER SCREENS 4CORNER SHOWER SCREENS
02
Select your shower using our
Shower Size Guide.
Available Wall-to-Wall models
Opening Width Coverage by Model
Central Hinged Sliding Door
Glass Hinged
Wall Hinged
Sliding Door
Central Door
700 1500 2200 2500
801 - 1511
1120 - 1820
1055 - 2501
896 - 2215
SEE THE SHOWER SIZE GUIDE FOR EACH MODEL IN THE FOLLOWING PAGES
Return Panel Sizes
See Shower Size Guide by model for finished return depth from 753 - 1521mm.
Wall HingedGlass Hinged
5CORNER SHOWER SCREENS: GLASS HINGED DOOR
ROUNDED
WIDTH (MM)
FINISHED WIDTH RANGE (MM) PANEL WIDTHS (MM) TOTAL SPACING RANGE (MM) PRODUCT SKU
SHOWER CLIPS U-CHANNEL HINGE
PANEL (A)
DOOR
PANEL (B)
RETURN
PANEL EDGE (C) SHOWER CLIPS U-CHANNEL DOOR KNOB FINGER PULL
800 801 - 811 801 - 816 159 625 10 7 - 17 7 - 22 90GH-800-DK 90GH-800-HO
850 846 - 856 846 - 861 229 600 10 7 - 17 7 - 22 90GH-850-DK 90GH-850-HO
900 896 - 906 896 - 911 229 650 10 7 - 17 7 - 22 90GH-900-DK 90GH-900-HO
950 946 - 956 946 - 961 279 650 10 7 - 17 7 - 22 90GH-950-DK 90GH-950-HO
1000 996 - 1006 996 - 1011 329 650 10 7 - 17 7 - 22 90GH-1000-DK 90GH-1000-HO
1050 1046 - 1056 1046 - 1061 379 650 10 7 - 17 7 - 22 90GH-1050-DK 90GH-1050-HO
1100 1096 - 1106 1096 - 1111 429 650 10 7 - 17 7 - 22 90GH-1100-DK 90GH-1100-HO
1150 1146 - 1156 1146 - 1161 429 700 10 7 - 17 7 - 22 90GH-1150-DK 90GH-1150-HO
1200 1196 - 1206 1196 - 1211 579 600 10 7 - 17 7 - 22 90GH-1200-DK 90GH-1200-HO
1250 1246 - 1256 1246 - 1261 579 650 10 7 - 17 7 - 22 90GH-1250-DK 90GH-1250-HO
1300 1296 - 1306 1296 - 1311 579 700 10 7 - 17 7 - 22 90GH-1300-DK 90GH-1300-HO
1350 1346 - 1356 1346 - 1361 679 650 10 7 - 17 7 - 22 90GH-1350-DK 90GH-1350-HO
1400 1396 - 1406 1396 - 1411 679 700 10 7 - 17 7 - 22 90GH-1400-DK 90GH-1400-HO
1450 1446 - 1456 1446 - 1461 779 650 10 7 - 17 7 - 22 90GH-1450-DK 90GH-1450-HO
1500 1496 - 1506 1496 - 1511 779 700 10 7 - 17 7 - 22 90GH-1500-DK 90GH-1500-HO
Select your width
If your width is available in multiple range options, look at the product sku
column and select the sku where the number is closest to your opening width.
Shower Size Guide
Corner Shower Screen - Glass Hinged Door
Widths from 801 - 1511mm
Return from 753 - 1511mm
Door Knob or Finger Pull Access
6CORNER SHOWER SCREENS: GLASS HINGED DOOR
FINISHED RETURN DEPTH RANGE (MM) PANEL SIZE (MM) SPACING RANGE (MM)
SHOWER CLIPS U-CHANNEL RETURN PANEL SHOWER CLIPS U-CHANNEL
753 to 756 753 to 761 750 3 - 6 3 - 11
783 to 786 783 to 791 780 3 - 6 3 - 11
803 to 806 803 to 811 800 3 - 6 3 - 11
853 to 856 853 to 861 850 3 - 6 3 - 11
883 to 886 883 to 891 880 3 - 6 3 - 11
903 to 906 903 to 911 900 3 - 6 3 - 11
953 to 956 953 to 961 950 3 - 6 3 - 11
1003 to 1006 1003 to 1011 1000 3 - 6 3 - 11
1053 to 1056 1053 to 1061 1050 3 - 6 3 - 11
1103 to 1106 1103 to 1111 1100 3 - 6 3 - 11
1153 to 1156 1153 to 1161 1150 3 - 6 3 - 11
1203 to 1206 1203 to 1211 1200 3 - 6 3 - 11
1303 to 1306 1303 to 1311 1300 3 - 6 3 - 11
1403 to 1406 1403 to 1411 1400 3 - 6 3 - 11
1503 to 1506 1503 to 1511 1500 3 - 6 3 - 11
Select your return panel
Shower Size Guide
Wall to Wall - Glass Hinged Door
7CORNER SHOWER SCREENS: WALL HINGED DOOR
ROUNDED
WIDTH (MM)
FINISHED WIDTH
RANGE (MM)
PANEL SIZES (MM)
TOTAL SPACING
RANGE (MM)
PRODUCT SKU
DOOR PANEL (A) FIXED PANEL (B) DOOR KNOB FINGER PULL
900 896 to 904 600 289 7 - 15 90WH-900-DK 90WH-900-HO
950 946 to 954 650 289 7 - 15 90WH-950-DK 90WH-950-HO
1000 996 to 1004 650 339 7 - 15 90WH-1000-DK 90WH-1000-HO
1050 1046 to 1054 650 389 7 - 15 90WH-1050-DK 90WH-1050-HO
1100 1096 to 1104 700 389 7 - 15 90WH-1100-DK 90WH-1100-HO
1310 1307 to 1315 600 700 7 - 15 90WH-1310-DK 90WH-1310-HO
1360 1357 to 1365 650 700 7 - 15 90WH-1360-DK 90WH-1360-HO
1410 1407 to 1415 650 750 7 - 15 90WH-1410-DK 90WH-1410-HO
1460 1457 to 1465 650 800 7 - 15 90WH-1460-DK 90WH-1460-HO
1510 1507 to 1515 650 850 7 - 15 90WH-1510-DK 90WH-1510-HO
1560 1557 to 1565 650 900 7 - 15 90WH-1560-DK 90WH-1560-HO
1610 1607 to 1615 650 950 7 - 15 90WH-1610-DK 90WH-1610-HO
1660 1657 to 1665 650 1000 7 - 15 90WH-1660-DK 90WH-1660-HO
1710 1707 to 1715 650 1050 7 - 15 90WH-1710-DK 90WH-1710-HO
1760 1757 to 1765 650 1100 7 - 15 90WH-1760-DK 90WH-1760-HO
1810 1807 to 1815 650 1150 7 - 15 90WH-1810-DK 90WH-1810-HO
1860 1857 to 1865 650 1200 7 - 15 90WH-1860-DK 90WH-1860-HO
1910 1907 to 1915 700 1200 7 - 15 90WH-1910-DK 90WH-1910-HO
1960 1957 to 1965 650 1300 7 - 15 90WH-1960-DK 90WH-1960-HO
2010 2007 to 2015 700 1300 7 - 15 90WH-2010-DK 90WH-2010-HO
2060 2057 to 2065 650 1400 7 - 15 90WH-2060-DK 90WH-2060-HO
2110 2107 to 2115 700 1400 7 - 15 90WH-2110-DK 90WH-2110-HO
2160 2157 to 2165 650 1500 7 - 15 90WH-2160-DK 90WH-2160-HO
2210 2207 to 2215 700 1500 7 - 15 90WH-2210-DK 90WH-2210-HO
Select your width
If your width is available in multiple options, look at the product sku column
and select the sku where the number is closest to your width.
Shower Size Guide
Corner Shower Screen - Wall Hinged Door
Widths from 896 - 2215mm
Return from 763 - 1521mm
Door Knob or Finger Pull Access
8CORNER SHOWER SCREENS: WALL HINGED DOOR
FINISHED DEPTH RANGE (MM)  PANEL SIZES (MM) SPACING RANGE (MM)
SHOWER CLIPS U-CHANNEL RETURN PANEL FRONT PANEL EDGE SHOWER CLIPS U-CHANNEL
763 to 766 763 to 771 750 10 3 - 6 3 - 11
793 to 796 793 to 801 780 10 3 - 6 3 - 11
813 to 816 813 to 821 800 10 3 - 6 3 - 11
863 to 866 863 to 871 850 10 3 - 6 3 - 11
893 to 896 893 to 901 880 10 3 - 6 3 - 11
913 to 916 913 to 921 900 10 3 - 6 3 - 11
963 to 966 963 to 971 950 10 3 - 6 3 - 11
1013 to 1016 1013 to 1021 1000 10 3 - 6 3 - 11
1063 to 1066 1063 to 1071 1050 10 3 - 6 3 - 11
1113 to 1116 1113 to 1121 1100 10 3 - 6 3 - 11
1163 to 1166 1163 to 1171 1150 10 3 - 6 3 - 11
1213 to 1216 1213 to 1221 1200 10 3 - 6 3 - 11
1313 to 1316 1313 to 1321 1300 10 3 - 6 3 - 11
1413 to 1416 1413 to 1421 1400 10 3 - 6 3 - 11
1513 to 1516 1513 to 1521 1500 10 3 - 6 3 - 11
Select your return panel
Shower Size Guide
Corner Shower Screen - Wall Hinged Door
9CORNER SHOWER SCREENS: CENTRAL HINGED DOOR
ROUNDED
 WIDTH (MM)
FINISHED WIDTH RANGE (MM) PANEL WIDTHS (MM) TOTAL SPACING RANGE (MM) PRODUCT SKU
SHOWER CLIPS U-CHANNEL HINGE
PANEL (A)
DOOR
PANEL (B)
FIXED
PANEL (C) SHOWER CLIPS U-CHANNEL DOOR KNOB FINGER PULL
1055 1055 to 1065  1055 to 1070  159 600 289 7 - 17  7 - 22  90GHF-1055-DK 90GHF-1055-HO
1105 1105 to 1115  1105 to 1120  159 650 289 7 - 17  7 - 22  90GHF-1105-DK 90GHF-1105-HO
1150 1150 to 1160  1150 to 1165  229 625 289 7 - 17  7 - 22  90GHF-1150-DK 90GHF-1150-HO
1200 1200 to 1210  1200 to 1215  279 625 289 7 - 17  7 - 22  90GHF-1200-DK 90GHF-1200-HO
1250 1250 to 1260  1250 to 1265  279 675 289 7 - 17  7 - 22  90GHF-1250-DK 90GHF-1250-HO
1300 1300 to 1310  1300 to 1315  329 625 339 7 - 17  7 - 22  90GHF-1300-DK 90GHF-1300-HO
1350 1350 to 1360  1350 to 1365  329 675 339 7 - 17  7 - 22  90GHF-1350-DK 90GHF-1350-HO
1400 1400 to 1410  1400 to 1415  379 625 389 7 - 17  7 - 22  90GHF-1400-DK 90GHF-1400-HO
1450 1450 to 1460  1450 to 1465  379 675 389 7 - 17  7 - 22  90GHF-1450-DK 90GHF-1450-HO
1500 1500 to 1510  1500 to 1515  429 675 389 7 - 17  7 - 22  90GHF-1500-DK 90GHF-1500-HO
1550 1550 to 1560  1550 to 1565  579 625 339 7 - 17  7 - 22  90GHF-1550-DK 90GHF-1550-HO
1600 1600 to 1610  1600 to 1615  579 625 389 7 - 17  7 - 22  90GHF-1600-DK 90GHF-1600-HO
1650 1650 to 1660  1650 to 1665  579 675 389 7 - 17  7 - 22  90GHF-1650-DK 90GHF-1650-HO
1700 1700 to 1710  1700 to 1715  679 625 389 7 - 17  7 - 22  90GHF-1700-DK 90GHF-1700-HO
1750 1750 to 1760  1750 to 1765  679 675 389 7 - 17  7 - 22  90GHF-1750-DK 90GHF-1750-HO
1800 1796 to 1806  1796 to 1811  389 700 700 7 - 17  7 - 22  90GHF-1800-DK 90GHF-1800-HO
1850 1846 to 1856  1846 to 1861  389 700 750 7 - 17  7 - 22  90GHF-1850-DK 90GHF-1850-HO
1895 1891 to 1901  1891 to 1906  559 625 700 7 - 17  7 - 22  90GHF-1895-DK 90GHF-1895-HO
1945 1941 to 1951  1941 to 1956  559 675 700 7 - 17  7 - 22  90GHF-1945-DK 90GHF-1945-HO
2000 1996 to 2006  1996 to 2011  559 650 780 7 - 17  7 - 22  90GHF-2000-DK 90GHF-2000-HO
2050 2046 to 2056  2046 to 2061  559 700 780 7 - 17  7 - 22  90GHF-2050-DK 90GHF-2050-HO
Shower Size Guide
Corner Shower Screen - Central Hinged Door
Widths from 1055 - 2501mm
Return from 763 - 1521mm
Door Knob or Finger Pull Access
Select your width
If your width is available in multiple options, look at the product sku column
and select the sku where the number is closest to your width.
10CORNER SHOWER SCREENS: CENTRAL HINGED DOOR
ROUNDED WIDTH
(MM)
FINISHED WIDTH RANGE (MM) PANEL WIDTHS (MM) TOTAL SPACING RANGE (MM) PRODUCT SKU
SHOWER CLIPS U-CHANNEL HINGE
PANEL (A)
DOOR
PANEL (B)
FIXED
PANEL (C) SHOWER CLIPS U-CHANNEL DOOR KNOB FINGER PULL
2145 2141 to 2151  2141 to 2156  679 675 780 7 - 17  7 - 22  90GHF-2145-DK 90GHF-2145-HO
2195 2191 to 2201  2191 to 2206  779 625 780 7 - 17  7 - 22  90GHF-2195-DK 90GHF-2195-HO
2245 2241 to 2251  2241 to 2256  779 675 780 7 - 17  7 - 22  90GHF-2245-DK 90GHF-2245-HO
2295 2291 to 2301  2291 to 2306  779 625 880 7 - 17  7 - 22  90GHF-2295-DK 90GHF-2295-HO
2345 2341 to 2351  2341 to 2356  779 675 880 7 - 17  7 - 22  90GHF-2345-DK 90GHF-2345-HO
2390 2386 to 2396  2386 to 2401  779 700 900 7 - 17  7 - 22  90GHF-2390-DK 90GHF-2390-HO
2440 2436 to 2446  2436 to 2451  779 700 950 7 - 17  7 - 22  90GHF-2440-DK 90GHF-2440-HO
2490 2486 to 2496  2486 to 2501  779 700 1000 7 - 17  7 - 22  90GHF-2490-DK 90GHF-2490-HO
FINISHED RETURN DEPTH RANGE (MM) RETURN SIZES (MM) SPACING RANGE (MM)
SHOWER CLIPS U-CHANNEL RETURN PANEL FRONT PANEL EDGE SHOWER CLIPS U-CHANNEL
763 to 766  763 to 771  750 10 3 - 6  3 - 11
793 to 796  793 to 801  780 10 3 - 6  3 - 11
813 to 816  813 to 821  800 10 3 - 6  3 - 11
863 to 866  863 to 871  850 10 3 - 6  3 - 11
893 to 896  893 to 901  880 10 3 - 6  3 - 11
913 to 916  913 to 921  900 10 3 - 6  3 - 11
963 to 966  963 to 971  950 10 3 - 6  3 - 11
1013 to 1016  1013 to 1021  1000 10 3 - 6  3 - 11
1063 to 1066  1063 to 1071  1050 10 3 - 6  3 - 11
1113 to 1116  1113 to 1121  1100 10 3 - 6  3 - 11
1163 to 1166  1163 to 1171  1150 10 3 - 6  3 - 11
1213 to 1216  1213 to 1221  1200 10 3 - 6  3 - 11
1313 to 1316  1313 to 1321  1300 10 3 - 6  3 - 11
1413 to 1416  1413 to 1421  1400 10 3 - 6  3 - 11
1513 to 1516  1513 to 1521  1500 10 3 - 6  3 - 11
Select your return panel
Shower Size Guide
Corner Shower Screen - Central Hinged Door
11CORNER SHOWER SCREENS: CENTRAL HINGED DOOR
FINISHED FRONT WIDTH (MM)
PRODUCT SKU
SHOWER CLIPS
1120 - 1220 SLE-1220
1220 - 1320 SLE-1320
1320 - 1420 SLE-1420
1420 - 1520 SLE-1520
1520 - 1620 SLE-1620
1620 - 1720 SLE-1720
1720 - 1820 SLE-1820
FINISHED RETURN DEPTH RANGE (MM) PANEL SIZE (MM) SPACING RANGE (MM)
SHOWER CLIPS RETURN PANEL SHOWER CLIPS U-CHANNEL
803 - 806 800 3 - 6 3 - 11
903 - 906 900 3 - 6 3 - 11
1003 - 1006 1000 3 - 6 3 - 11
1103 - 1106 1100 3 - 6 3 - 11
1203 - 1206 1200 3 - 6 3 - 11
Shower Size Guide
Corner- Sliding Door
Widths from 1120 - 1820mm
Guaranteed fit
Select your width
Select your return panel
CORNER SHOWER SCREENS 12
03
Select your hardware finish.
BRUSHED BRASS
CHROME
MATTE BLACK CHAMPAGNE
BRUSHED NICKEL
BRUSHED GUNMETAL*
* NOT AVAILABLE FOR SLIDING DOOR MODELS
CORNER SHOWER SCREENS 13
04
Select your wall fixing method.
Our Shower Screens can be installed with 2 different types of wall fixings.
IMPORTANT: IF YOUR WALLS ARE NOT PLUMB, YOU MUST CHOOSE U-CHANNEL WALL FIXING FOR A NEAT FINISH. !
*See Step 1b to check if your walls are plumb
U-Channel
When to use u-channel
• Your walls are out of plumb
• You need the extra width provided by U-Channel
• Your walls are plumb, but you prefer the look
U-channel will work in all installations!
Shower Clips
When to use shower clips
• Your walls are plumb
• You prefer the look of clips over U-Channel
When not to use shower clips
• Your walls are out of plumb
• You need the extra width provided by U-Channel
Future Glass takes pride in providing quality products and customer
service. We want to ensure your happiness with your purchase for years
to come. We have an extensive range of sizes, so no matter what your
measurements are, Future Glass can supply the product to fit!
If for any reason you are having trouble with selecting the size for your
designated space, please contact Future Glass directly and we will be able
to assist you with the selection.
Best Regards,
The Team at Future Glass
(03) 9020 6076
Thank you
for choosing Future Glass